<u> </u>	99
PORM PTO-1594 REC 09-07-1 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 1011364	ched briginal documents or cony the eof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Lifescape l to l, L.L.C.	Name: Lifescape, L.L.C.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware	Street Address: 4100 East Dry Creek Road City: Littleton State: CO ZIP:80122
□ Other	C to divide all a side and in
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? I Yes I No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship☐ ☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance.	Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☆ Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>
☐ Security Agreement	Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Figure Section Section 5 /20 /00	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: 5/20/99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
77/605 600	
75/695,620	
	1
Additional numbers a	attached? Q Yes 20 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Scott S. Havlick	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Internal Address:	XØ Enclosed
	XX Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Charles W. 11 and C. Ward. TTD	
Street Address: Holland & Hart, LLP	8. Deposit account number:
500 17th Street, Suite 3200	08-2623
City: Denver State: CO ZIP: 80202	08-2623
City: <u>Denver</u> State: <u>CO</u> ZIP: <u>80202</u> 03/1999 DNGUYEN 00000322 75695620	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
FC:481 40.00 DP DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy the original document.	
Scott S. Havlick Standard Date	
Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document	

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State PAGE 1

I, EDWIRD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, ID BEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC", CHANGING IT; NAME FROM "LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC" TO "LIFESCAPE.

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D.

1999, AT 6 D'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9758147

DATE:

05-20-99

2651005 E100 991202599 164-**28**-1999 14:11

STEVEN C SPECKE

2138571888 P.82

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF UFFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC.
- The Certificate of Formation of the said limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is LIFESCAPE. LLC.

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective on the date it is filled in the office of the Delaware Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of L FESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC this 19th day of May, 1999.

John Bringenheig Presiden

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS FILED 06:00 PM 05/19/1599 991202599 ~ 2651005 .

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF LIFESCAPE LTO 1, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the said limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is L FESCAPE, LLC.

- 3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective on the date it is filed in the office of the Delaware Secretary of State.
- IT WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC this 19th day of May, 1999.

John Bringenberg, Presiden

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State PAGE

I, EDWIRD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARS, TO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, L.L.C.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, L.L.C." TO "LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1999, AT 5:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9631479

DATE: 03-16-99

2651005 8100

9911022611

יאנדביים 14:22 FROM כל CT במאינות SYSTEM

TO DOUGR

F1.82/82

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, LLC

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the said limited liability company is hereby unended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is LIFESCAPE | TO | LLC

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective on the date it is filed in the office of the Delaware Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, LLC this 15th day of March, 1999.

John Bringenoerg, President

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS FILED 05:30 PM 03/16/1999 991102268 - 2651005

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, LLC

- The name of the limited liability company is RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, LLC.
- The Certificate of Formation of the said limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is LIFESCAPE 1 TO 1.

3. This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective on the date it is filed in the office of the Delaware Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of RECOVERYNET INTERACTIVE, LLC this 15th day of March, 1999.

John Bringenberg, Presiden

TRADEMARK REEL: 001953 FRAME: 0189